
 

 

Just a few  Reminders 

 Drop off time is by 10 AM  

 Please take home bedding on Fridays to be washed. 

 Weekly tuition is due by Tuesday evening to avoid $25 late fee. 

 Monthly tuition is due by the 3rd of every month to receive discount. 

VPK and School Age 

Children 

Tree House  Academy will have summer 
camp for VPK and school age children.  
Summer Campers will go on two field 
trips a week,  water days,  arts and crafts 
activities.  More information will be com-
ing in the next few weeks  If you have any 
questions please see Sindy. 
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BIRTHDAYS 

 

ROSEN 
JAXSUN K. 
DEKLYNN 
BAILEY 
JACK 
STELLA 
CLARA 
KAOTRICE 
FINNLEY 
 
 

3/4 
3/5 
3/8 
3/12 
3/13 
3/18 
3/22 
3/25 
3/27 

STAFF  
BIRTHDAYS 

 

  

UPCOMING  
EVENTS 

 

ST. PATRICK’S DAY 
PARTY 
SPRING BREAK FOR 
VPK  
SCHOOLER FIELD 
TRIPS 

3/15 
 
3/14-22 
 
3/19 
3/21 
 

  

Spring Break 

There will be no VPK or 
school for school age chil-

dren 3/14-22/2019.  
However, Tree House 

Academy will be open.  If 
you are planning on your 
child attending please sign 
up on the sign up sheet.  

Just a reminder there is an 
additional charge of $15 per 

day. 

St. Patrick’s Day Party 

We will have a St. Patrick’s Day party March 15th during snack time.  There will 
be a sign up sheet for  party snacks.  Don’t forget to wear green. 

VPK Registra-

tion 

If your child turns 4 before 
September 1st now is the 

time to register for VPK in 
the Fall.  Information was 
sent home in February if 

there’s any questions regard-
ing VPK please speak with 

Sindy 

 

Schoolers  

Two field trips are scheduled for the 
19th and 21st of March.  These field 
trips are only for the school aged chil-
dren.  Information will be sent out by 


