Tree House Academy New

Spring Break

There will be no VPK or school for school age children 3/14-22/2019. However, Tree House Academy will be open. If you are planning on your child attending please sign up on the sign up sheet. Just a reminder there is an additional charge of \$15 per day.

VPK REGISTRA-TION

If your child turns 4 before September 1st now is the time to register for VPK in the Fall. Information was sent home in February if there's any questions regarding VPK please speak with Sindy

MARCH 2019

VPK AND SCHOOL AGE **CHILDREN**

Tree House Academy will have summer camp for VPK and school age children. Summer Campers will go on two field trips a week, water days, arts and crafts activities. More information will be coming in the next few weeks If you have any questions please see Sindy.





SCHOOLERS

Two field trips are scheduled for the 19th and 21st of March. These field trips are only for the school aged children. Information will be sent out by

ST. PATRICK'S DAY PARTY

We will have a St. Patrick's Day party March 15th during snack time. There will be a sign up sheet for party snacks. Don't forget to wear green.

<u>Just a few Reminders</u>

- Drop off time is by 10 AM
- Please take home bedding on Fridays to be washed.
- Weekly tuition is due by Tuesday evening to avoid \$25 late fee.
- Monthly tuition is due by the 3rd of every month to receive discount.



MARCH	
BIRTHDAYS	
Rosen	3/4
JAXSUN K.	3/5
DEKLYNN	3/8
BAILEY	3/12
JACK	3/13
STELLA	3/18
CLARA	3/22
KAOTRICE	3/25 3/27
FINNLEY	3/2/
STAFF	
BIRTHDAYS	
UPCOMING	
EVENTS	
ST. PATRICK'S DAY	3/15
PARTY SPRING BREAK FOR	3/14-22
VPK	, 11 <u></u>
SCHOOLER FIELD	3/19
TRIPS	3/21
8 AL 8	
(E. Stephers &	

